Comprehensive’s Pro AV/IT Certified full 18Gbps 4K HDMI Cables
are full UHD with Deep Color and High Dynamic Range support
that give you the full 4K experience as it was meant to be. State-of-
the-art performance features: full UltraHD 4K@60Hz 4:4:4 chroma
sampling and 18Gbps bandwidth rating, is integrated with exclusive
commercial features: ProGrip® connector technology, SureLength®
indicators molded into each cable (25ft, 35ft, 50ft are active and
directional). And of course the best durability and reliability in the

 Specifications
• 5.1/7.1 Lossless Dolby TrueHD and DTS-HD Surround Sound
• Supports CEC Extension commands and functions, HDMI
	 Ethernet channel, and ARC features
• Up to 32 audio channels (LPCM) and 21:9 aspect ratio
• Multi-Stream Audio (up to 4)
• 24 or 26 gauge 99.9% High Purity Copper Center Conductor
• Molded 24k Gold Plated HDMI male connectors on each end
• CL3 rated jacket for easy installation
• RoHS Certified
• Lifetime Warranty
* Please note: Lengths 25ft, 35ft, 50ft are active and directional
HD18G-3PROBLK   3ft.
HD18G-6PROBLK 6ft.
HD18G-9PROBLK 9ft.
HD18G-12PROBLK  12ft.
HD18G-15PROBLK 15ft.
HD18G-20PROBLK 20ft.
HD18G-25PROBLKA* 25ft.
HD18G-35PROBLKA* 35ft.
HD18G-50PROBLKA* 50ft.
1-800-526-0242
Lengths up to 20ft